This is information on a product in full production.
May 2012 Doc ID 6942 Rev. 4 1/46
1
VN750
High-side driver
Datasheet − production data
Features
■ CMOS compatible input

Table 1. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape and reel
PENTAWATT VN750 —
SO-8 VN750S VN750S13TR
P2PAK VN750-B5 VN750-B513TR
PPAK VN750PT VN750PT13TR
  O
bso
lete Product(